
Windsor Essex 
Community Resources

Screening and Diagnosis
Western Ontario Diagnostic Hub
Hotel-Dieu Grace Regional Children's Centre       

Life, Community and Adult Services
Abobe Respite
Reach For the Skye
Harmony in Action
Community Living Essex
Life Day Respite Program Essex
Community Living Windsor
WinCity Care Inc.
Partners for Planning 

519-961-9077
519-946-0263
519-252-1207

519-776-6483
519-562-1682
519-974-4221
519-915-1855

416-232-9444

Private ABA Services, Behaviour Therapies, and Psychological
Services
Therapeutic Learning Centre Inc.       
Back To Life Rehabilitation Sensory Integration
Sparks Paediatric Services ABA
Essential Autism Services Inc.
VBS Virtual Behaviour Services
House on Riverside

226-221-8520
519-956-7481
519-968-3567
226-506-3400

1-833-482-7462
519-973-7012

Phone
519-966-7283

Website
autismservicesinc.com

Email
info@autismservicesinc.com

Windsor Essex is full of resources for families of people with autism spectrum disorder. This is
just a short list of services aimed at supporting families during the teenage years of their child’s
life. Come visit us on line for our full list of community resources, events, and opportunities!

905-521-2100 ext. 78222
905-521-2100 ext. 78222



Parent and Sibling Support Groups
Autism High Functioning Group 
Family Respite Services
Ensemble
Windsor Essex Family Network

Funding and Personal Support
Assistance for Children with Severe Disabilities 
Ontario Disability Support Program (ODSP)
Autism Ontario Building a Brighter Future Fund
Special Services At Home (SSAH)
Development Services Ontario
Southern Network of Specialized Care
Incontinence Supplies Grant Program
Windsor-Essex Brokerage 

Respite Services
Family Respite Services 
Respite Care
Development Services Ontario              
Community Living Essex
Community Living Windsor
Special Services At Home
The Respite Learning Portal

hucals@sympatico.ca
519-972-9688

519-776-6486 ext. 225
519-974-1008

    519-254-1651
1-800-387-7327
    519-250-1893
    416-325-5225
1-855-437-6797
    519-974-9476
    416-510-5074

1-855-377-8094

519-972-9688 ext. 136
416-325-5225

1-855-437-6797
519-776-6483
519-974-4221

416-325-5225
905-889-5030 ext.123
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